To:

Powell County Schools
40 Bruen Street, Stanton, KY 40380 USA

From Contractor:

Woodall Companies Roofing &

Application for Payment

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Original Contract Sum
Net change by Change Orders
Contract Sum to Date

Total Completed & Stored To Date

Project:

High School Roof Restoration or
700 West College Avenue, Stanton, KY 40380

USA

Contract For:

$1,666,658.00

$1,666,658.00
$0.00
$1,666,658.00

$1,452,736.56

Retainage
10.00% of Completed Work $145,273.66
0.00% of Stored Material $0.00
Total Retainage $145,273;

Total Earned Less Retainage
Less Previous Certificates For Payment
Current Payment Due

Balance to Finish Including Retainage

Change Order Summary ADDITIONS
Total changes approved in previous
ges app p $0.00
months
Total approved this Month $0.00
TOTALS $0.00

Net Changes By Order:

$1,307,462.90
$943,071.95
$364,390.95
$359,195.10
DEDUCTIONS

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Distribution to:
(} Owner
() Architect
Contractor
() Field

APPLICATION NO: 2
APPLICATION DATE: 11/12/25
PERIOD TO: 11/30/25
PROJECT NO: 100354
CONTRACT DATE: 6/17/25

WOODALL

ROOFING & EXTERIORS
270-761-ROOF

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the
Work covered by this application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents,
that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were

issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

conTrAcTOg; Woodall Companies Rogfing & Exteriors
/-'""_“\
Date “ /Z/ZOZS
> 4 7 4 -
County of CM\\OMN-\ 3“

State of Ry

Subscribed and sworn to before me this DAY OF & dev 2025

NOTARYPUBLIC o it

General Certificate of Payment "

{7 )
"“umu'lmu\“‘
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising this

application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, information and
belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Amount Certified _ $364,390.95

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from amount applied for. Initial all figures on this Application and on the

Continuation Sheet that changed to conform to the amount certified.)

bate 11/12/25

This Certit\2te is nt 1fegotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. [ssuance,

payment and accepfarfze of paymen#are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Owner (If Applicahle)
By Date




To:

Powell County Schools

40 Bruen Street, Stanton, KY 40380 USA

From Contractor:

Woodall Companies Roofing &

Item Description of

No. Work

Roof Material

2 Roof Labor

3 SSMR Material

Edge Metal &
Drainage Material

5 SSMR Labor

Edge Metal &
Drainage Labor

Grand Total

Scheduled Value

$923,413.05

$425,550.83

$73,832.15

$124,444.67

$61,869.79

$§57,547.51

$1,666,658.00

. APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to: ‘ﬁf
Prolect APPLICATION DATE: 11/12/25 [.! Owner e
High School Roof Restoration or ' h . 27057510 00L
700 West College Avenue, Stanton, KY 40380 PERIOD TO: 11/30/25 L. Architect
USA PROJECT NO: 100354 Contractor
e -
Contract For: CONTRACT DATE: 6/17/25 () Field
$1,666,658.00
D E G H
Work Completed
) Materials Total Completed % Balance to
From F_’rev_|ous ) ) Presently Stored  Stored to Date G .OC Finish Retainage
Application This Period (Not in D or E) (D+E+F) (G=C) (C-G)
(D+E)
$923,413.05 $0.00 $0.00 $923,413.05  100.00% $0.00 $92,341.31
$0.00 $361,718.21 $0.00 $361,718.21 85.00% $63,832.62 $36,171.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $73,832.15 $0.00
$124,444.67 $0.00 $0.00 $124.444.67  100.00% $0.00 $12,444.47
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $61,869.79 $0.00
$0.00 $43,160.63 $0.00 $43,160.63 75.00% $14,386.88 $4,316.06
$1,047,857.72 $404,878.84 $0.00 $1,452,736.56 $213,921.44 $145,273.66



