To: Powell County Schools 40 Bruen Street, Stanton, KY 40380 USA	Project: High School Roof 700 West College Avenu		APPLICATION NO: 2 APPLICATION DATE: 11/12/25 PERIOD TO: 11/30/25 PROJECT NO: 100354	Owner Architect Contractor	WOODALL ROOFING & EXTERIORS 270-761-ROOF		
From Contractor: Woodall Companies Roofing &	Contract For: \$1,666,658.00		CONTRACT DATE: 6/17/25	() Field			
Application for Payment Application is made for payment, as shown below Original Contract Sum	w, in connection with the Contract, \$1,666,658.00	Work covered by this a that all amounts have	ractor certifies that to the best of the Cont application for Payment has been completo been paid by the Contractor for Work for v received from the Owner, and that current	ed in accordance with th which previous Certificat	e Contract Documents es for Payment were		
Net change by Change Orders	\$0.00						
Contract Sum to Date	\$1,666,658.00	CONTRACTOR WOO	CONTRACTOR: Woodall Companies Roofing & Exteriors				
Total Completed & Stored To Date	\$1,452,736.56	State of Ky	County of Collingua	- Interested	DY S MY STAR		
Retainage		•	to before me this DAY OF 12 Blov 2	.025 JOHN	OTAP		
10.00% of Completed Work \$1 0.00% of Stored Material	45,273.66 \$0.00	NOTARY PUBLIC COCLEMBLE OF BLIC STREET					
Total Retainage	\$145,273.66		cate of Payment Contract Documents, based on on-site ob	oservations and the data	PGE, KENTURE COMPrising this		
Total Earned Less Retainage	\$1,307,462.90	application, the Archite	ect certifies to the Owner that to the best c	of the Architect's knowle	dge, information and		
Less Previous Certificates For Payment	\$943,071.95		ogressed as indicated, the quality of the Wontractor is entitled to payment of the AM		n the Contract		
Current Payment Due	\$364,390.95	Amount Certified	\$364,390.95				
Balance to Finish Including Retainage	\$359,195.10		nount certified differs from amount applied for. changed to conform to the amount certified.)	Initial all figures on this Ap	plication and on the		
Change Order Summary ADDI	TIONS DEDUCTIONS	Architect)					
Total changes approved in previous months	\$0.00 \$0.00		Date 11/12/25 gotiable. The MOUNT CERTIFIED is payable of				
Total approved this Month	\$0.00 \$0.00	payment and acceptar ce	e of paymen are without prejudice to any right.	s of the Owner or Contract	or under this Contract.		
TOTALS	\$0.00 \$0.00	Owner (If Applicable)	D .				
Net Changes By Order:	\$0.00	Ву	Date				

To: **Powell County Schools** 40 Bruen Street, Stanton, KY 40380 USA

Woodall Companies Roofing &

From Contractor:

Project:

High School Roof Restoration or 700 West College Avenue, Stanton, KY 40380

USA

Contract For: \$1,666,658.00 APPLICATION NO: 2

APPLICATION DATE: 11/12/25

Owner Architect

Distribution to:

Contractor

270-761-ROOF

PROJECT NO: 100354 CONTRACT DATE: 6/17/25

PERIOD TO: 11/30/25

Field

А	В	С	D	E	F	G		Н)Ti
Item No.	Description of Work	Scheduled Value	Work Con From Previous Application (D+E)	mpleted This Period	Materials Presently Stored (Not in D or E)	Total Completed Stored to Date (D+E+F)	% (G÷C)	Balance to Finish (C-G)	Retainage
Ĩ	Roof Material	\$923,413.05	\$923,413.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$923,413.05	100.00%	\$0.00	\$92,341.31
2	Roof Labor	\$425,550.83	\$0.00	\$361,718.21	\$0.00	\$361,718.21	85,00%	\$63,832,62	\$36,171.82
3	SSMR Material	\$73,832.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$73,832.15	\$0.00
4	Edge Metal & Drainage Material	\$124,444.67	\$124,444.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$124,444.67	100.00%	\$0.00	\$12,444.47
5	SSMR Labor	\$61,869.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$61,869.79	\$0.00
6	Edge Metal & Drainage Labor	\$57,547.51	\$0,00	\$43,160.63	\$0.00	\$43,160.63	75.00%	\$14,386.88	\$4,316.06
	Grand Total	\$1,666,658.00	\$1,047,857.72	\$404,878.84	\$0.00	\$1,452,736.56	200	\$213,921.44	\$145,273.66